
Edition: 01.01.2009 Author: TAS  

Supersedes: 01.01.2008 File: KA.04.01.02.F02.doc 

  Appendix 10   Pivot Lift DLS 
 

Which components were replaced or repaired? 

 

No. Designation Number 
1 Axle lift arm  

2 Bracket  

3 Washer  

4 Washer  

5 Air bellows  

6 Rubber stop  

7 Nut M12x1.5 – 10.9  

8 Nut M10 – 10.9  

9 Bolt M10x25 – 10.9  

10 Bolt M12x45x1.5 – 10.9  

11 Spring bearing pin M27x240  

12 Spring bearing nut M27  

13 Adapter  G  ¼ to M14x1.5  

14 Bolt M10x20 – 10.9  

15 Mounting console  
 


